qGrcR r SK Q.,oo,ooo (5! E.F) q+ l-{o fitsl
{qE,tRqf{$'c{6e r

National Science and Technology Museum

alrange observation of sky in the evening of
each Friday and Saturday subject to
cloudless sky with the help of telescope. In
the last financial year 1197 (One thousand

one hundred and ninety seven) spectators

observed sky with telescope installed in the

roof of the museum. Besides spectators

from different DistrictlUpazrlas in chunk

were shown planets and sky through

telescope in museo-bus.

i0. Mobile science exhibition(museo-bus)

104 Mobile science exhibitions were